
Draft B

Boys Soccer 2019-2020
Capital League Athletic Schedule

Olympia/Griffin

Season: September 5, 2019 - October 21, 2019            Starting time for games 3:30pm

Game #1
Date: Sept 19 (Thurs)

Washington 2 @ Marshall 2
Marshall 1 @ Griffin
Washington 1 @ Washington 3
Reeves @ Jefferson 

Game #2
Date: Sept 23 (Mon)

Washington 2 @ Griffin 
Washington 1 @ Reeves 
Jefferson  @ Washington 3
Marshall 2 @ Marshall 1

Game #3
Date: Sept 26 (Thurs)

Marshall 2 @ Jefferson 
Washington 3 @ Marshall 1
Washington 2 @ Reeves
Griffin @ Washington 1

Game #4
Date: Sept 30 (Mon)

Marshall 1 @ Reeves 
Washington 3 @ Washington 2
Griffin @ Marshall 2
Washington 1 @ Jefferson

Game #5
Date: Oct 3 (Thurs)

Reeves @ Marshall 2
Washington 2 @ Washington 1
Marshall 1 @ Jefferson 
Washington 3 @ Griffin

Game #6
Date: Oct 7 (Mon)

Jefferson @ Reeves
Washington 2 @ Marshall 2
Washington 3 @ Washington 1
Marshall 1 @ Griffin 

Game #7
Date: Oct 10 (Thurs)

Marshall 1 @ Washington 2  
Washington 3 @ Marshall 2
Washington 1 @ Jefferson 
Reeves @ Griffin

Game #8
Date: Oct 14 (Mon)

Washington 1 @ Marshall 2
Washington 2 @ Jefferson 
Griffin @ Washington 3
Marshall 1 @ Reeves 

Game #9
Date: Oct. 17 (Thurs)

Marshall 2 @ Griffin 
Washington 1 @ Marshall 1
Reeves  @ Washington 2
Washington 3 @ Jefferson

Game #10
Date: Oct. 21 (Monday)

Jefferson @ Griffin
Marshall 2 @ Marshall 1
Washington 3 @ Reeves
Washington 1 @ Washington 2


